
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 EAN:

RoHS Status:

IIT Publishing Status:
Order Multiple:
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Product Type:
Shaft Diameter:
Shaft Length:
Suitable For:
Suitable for Product Class:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:

ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
OXP10X500
1SCA022505R5050
6417019169262
Shaft OXP10X500
Shaft diameter 10 mm.

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Switches »  Switch Disconnectors Accessories

Ordering
6417019169262
1 piece
85389099

Dimensions
10 mm
10 mm
500 mm
0.4 kg

Container Information
1 piece
10 mm
10 mm
500 mm
0.4 kg
6417019169262

Environmental
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2009 Q4

Additional Information
Level 0 - Information enabled
1 piece
OXP10
SHAFT
OXP
10 mm
500 mm
MCCB
MCCB

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SCC301020C0201

Classifications
EC000916 - Axle for switch
N/A

OXP10X500

 


