

### **General Information**

Extended Product Type:	OXP10X500
Product ID:	1SCA022505R5050
EAN:	6417019169262
Catalog Description:	Shaft OXP10X500
Long Description:	Shaft diameter 10 mm.

# Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Switches » Switch Disconnectors Accessories

## Ordering

EAN:	6417019169262
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85389099

### **Dimensions**

Product Net Width:	10 mm
Product Net Height:	10 mm
Product Net Depth:	500 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.4 kg

## **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	10 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	10 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	500 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.4 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	6417019169262

#### **Environmental**

Del IC Cteture	Diamed to follow FLI Directive 2002/05/FC Average 10, 2005 and arrandoment of an 2000 OA
RoHS Status:	Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2009 Q4

# **Additional Information**

IIT Publishing Status:	Level 0 - Information enabled
Order Multiple:	1 piece
Product Main Type:	OXP10
Product Name:	SHAFT
Product Type:	OXP
Shaft Diameter:	10 mm
Shaft Length:	500 mm
Suitable For:	MCCB
Suitable for Product Class:	MCCB

# **Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)**

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SCC301020C0201

#### Classifications

ETIM 5:	EC000916 - Axle for switch
Object Classification Code:	N/A

